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L.N. Mishra Institute of Economic Development & Social Change, 

Memo No. Admission-1 L/97-Part-3/2008-22-993|4 

All students of MCA, MBA, MBA (IB), MBA-HRD, (2024-26), BCA, BBA 
(2024-27) MBA-Integrate & MCA-Integrated (2024-29) are directed to deposit the "Second 
Installment"" of Course Fee date is extended as per schedule given below : 

SI.No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

Al Courses without Late Fine 
With Late fine Rs. 500/ 

Examination/Classes. 
Details regarding the Second Installment of fees to be paid are given below: 

Revocation of Debarrment Rs. 1500/ 
Failing which students will be debared from 

Course/Session 
MBA 

(2024-26) 
MBA-IB 
(2024-26) 
MBA-HRD 
(2024-26) 
MCA 

1, Nehru Marg, Patna-$00001 

(2024-26) 
BBA 

(2024-27) 

NOTICE 

BCA 

(2024-27) 
MBA-Integrated 
(2024-29) 
MCA-Integrated 
(2024-29) 

Categories lInd installment 
General 
SC/ST 
General 
SC/ST 
General 
SC/ST 
General 

SC/ST 
General 
SCIST 
General 
SCIST 
General 

SC/ST 
General 
SC/ST 

70,000/-. 
35,000/ 
70,000/-. 
35,000/ 
70,000/-. 
35,000/ 
70,000/-. 
35,000/ 
50,000/ 
25,000/ 
S1,500/ 

25,750/ 
50,000/ 
25,000/ 

Memo No : Admn-11/97-Part-3-2008-22 98824 

50,000/ 
25,000/ 

on and before 15.12.2024 
- upto -24.12.2024 

- after -24.12.2024 
appearing in the Semester end 

Development Total payable 
Charge 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 

Date : 18|141o24 

15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
15,000/ 
1s,000/ 
15,000/ 

Amount (Rs) 
85,000/ 
50,000/ 
85.000/ 
S0,000/ 
85,000/ 
50,000/ 
85,000/ 
50,000/ 
65,000/ 
40,000/ 
66,500/ 

40,750/ 
65,000/ 
40,000/ 
65,000/ 
40,000/ 

The Installment amount has to be paid through the Institute's Website www.Inmipat.ac.in Fee Payment Portal "Qfix" only. A copy of online generat�d payment receipt is required to be submitted in Admission Section as a proof of payment. 
Ragistrar 

Patna, Dated: 1s|1 |2024 Copy to:. JC Classes / C.E. / Dy. C.EJAccount Section / Establishment/ Director Cel/ VC Counter & Head ICT Division (for website uploading) LNMI Patna for information and necessary action. 
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